
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

17

11

10

1

4

15

9

5

16

3

7

8

13

14

2

12

6

Name

Antonio Rodrigues

Rujorian

Paulo Correia

Paulo Ribeiro

Reinold Vrielink

João Canteiro

Tiago Trincadeiro

Luis Tereso

Francisco Ferreira

Mário Alemão

Humberto Alves

Diogo Alves

Eugénio Silva

Paulo Patrocinio

Pedro Ferraz

Ana Margarida

Ana Tereso

Class Best Tm

1:21.401

1:21.946

1:22.769

1:23.750

1:24.057

1:24.253

1:24.371

1:24.534

1:24.573

1:25.998

1:26.265

1:27.039

1:27.829

1:28.382

1:31.313

1:33.392

1:37.982

2nd Best

1:22.194

1:23.379

1:23.968

1:24.616

1:24.740

1:25.009

1:25.872

1:24.557

1:26.901

1:27.744

1:27.479

1:28.850

1:28.378

1:28.489

1:32.381

1:34.035

1:41.422

In Lap

7

7

7

5

6

4

6

4

5

4

5

6

5

4

3

5

6

Sorted on Best Lap timeProva Euroindy

Pedro Mato Chaves

Treinos

Practice

New Track 0,910 Km
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